THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN DURHAM IS MARCH 10, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY
BE HELD ON MAR 24, 2017.
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DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
2/24/2017
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7
TRUSTEE: John Paul H. Cournoyer
16-81041 Donald George Wines Sr. Sara W. Harrington

Carole Louise Wines

(Cont. From 12/30/16, 01/13/17 )
17-80057 Jan Thompson Doss Klaus Ryan Johnson FF
17-80065 Larussia Linette Moore-Elliott PRO SE
17-80043 Tony Lynn Manshack Kristen Scott Nardone

Anita Robin Manshack
17-80067 James S Betts Neil M. O'Toole
17-80030 Marsha Lee Bynum John T. Orcutt
17-80063 Kamisha Lashawn Cross John T. Orcutt
17-80048 Carol Frye Davis John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-80058

17-80054

17-80072

17-80047

16-81124

17-80053

17-80035

16-81043

17-80039

Michael Brandon Davis
Kelly Hopkins Davis

Michael Gorzkowski
Luciane Auada-GorzkowsKki

LeGrande Harley
Julia Evans Harley

Thomas Howard Jones

Andrew Christopher Oliver
(Cont. From 01/27/17 )

Kenneth H. Pinkerton
Christine Louise Pinkerton

Arnetta Mae Woods

Travis Pensenstadler
(Cont. From 12/30/16, 01/13/17,
01/27/17 )

Lisa Stout Maness

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

PRO SE

Julie H. Stubblefield

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
2/24/2017
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Richard M. Hutson
17-80031 Benny Willard Ward A. B. Harrington

Jennie Coats Ward
17-80020 Regina Needham William E. Mathers
17-80015 Ernest Bernard Lowe Michael J. McCrann
17-80011 Darion Clark Alexander John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 02/10/17 )
16-81064 Diana Faye Burks John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 01/13/17, 01/27/17,

02/10/17 )
17-80017 Tiffany Johnson Chavis John T. Orcutt
17-80029 Dorothy Maria Davidson John T. Orcutt
17-80037 Satara Monique Johnson-Brewer John T. Orcutt
16-81142 Tiffany Roshonda Kea John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

(Cont. From 02/10/17 )

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-81112 Elizabeth Fidelis Mitchell John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 01/27/17, 02/10/17 )
17-80032 James Curtis Moore John T. Orcutt

Tanesha lesha Smith
17-80044 Jaitra Vedanta Murthy John T. Orcutt

Susan Rachel Murthy
16-81136 Cathy Kendall Paylor John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 02/10/17 )
17-80016 Michael Anthony Perkins John T. Orcutt
16-81071 Percy Bernard Rochelle John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 01/13/17, 01/27/17,

02/10/17 )
17-80018 Eureka Deniece Shaw John T. Orcutt FF
16-80801 Teresa Ann Taylor John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 10/13/16, 10/28/16,

11/10/16, 12/02/16, 12/16/16,

12/30/16, 01/13/17, 01/27/17,

02/10/17 )
17-80041 Rhosaundra Sheraye Watson John T. Orcutt FF

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-80024

17-80036

15-80972

16-81082

17-80033

16-81094

16-81135

16-81137

16-81074

17-80021

Henry Delond Wooten Jr.

Kenya Monique Worley

Ganiat Abisola Lawal

Reginald F Allen

Deborah J Allen

(Cont. From 01/13/17, 01/27/17,
02/10/17 )

James Frank Chastain Jr.
Nancene D. Chastain

Angela G Cozart
(Cont. From 01/27/17, 02/10/17 )

Elizabeth Foster
(Cont. From 02/10/17 )

Kevin A Hicks
(Cont. From 02/10/17 )

James Willie Johnson Jr.
(Cont. From 01/13/17, 01/27/17,
02/10/17 )

Gregory S. Levister

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Stephanie Osborne

Donald D.

Donald D.

Donald D.

Donald D.

Donald D.

Donald D.

Donald D.

Pergerson

Pergerson

Pergerson

Pergerson

Pergerson

Pergerson

Pergerson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-80019

17-80005

17-80007

17-80040

16-80874

16-81020

16-81127

17-80034

17-80042

David Lee Perry

Catherine M Ragland
(Cont. From 02/10/17 )

Jacqueline A. Terry
(Cont. From 02/10/17 )

Turkesa LaShondra Whittley

Tinley Sellers James
(Cont. From 02/10/17 )

Danny Lee Wall
Barbara Bailey Wall
(Cont. From 01/13/17, 02/10/17 )

Patricia J Powell
(Cont. From 02/10/17 )

Joseph Louis Biggs Jr

Stephany C Hand Biggs

Tyrone Burwell
Phyllis D Burwell

Donald D. Pergerson

Donald D. Pergerson

Donald D. Pergerson

Donald D. Pergerson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Dirk W. Siegmund

Tiffany A Turner

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-80027

17-80025

17-80028

17-80038

16-81108

16-81095

Sandra Rosetta Coleman Brent Clifton Wootton
Cloyce M Hunter Brent Clifton Wootton
Toni S McGee- Cash Brent Clifton Wootton
Shelia Tobias Woodard Brent Clifton Wootton
Lindy J Gwynn Brett Smith Yauger

(Cont. From 01/27/17, 02/10/17 )

Jamie Elaine Whitt Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 01/27/17, 02/10/17 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



