DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street

2/24/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7			
TRUSTEE: John Paul H. Cournoyer			
16-81041	Donald George Wines Sr. Carole Louise Wines (Cont. From 12/30/16, 01/13/17)	Sara W. Harrington	
17-80057	Jan Thompson Doss	Klaus Ryan Johnson	FF
17-80065	Larussia Linette Moore-Elliott	PRO SE	
17-80043	Tony Lynn Manshack Anita Robin Manshack	Kristen Scott Nardone	
17-80067	James S Betts	Neil M. O'Toole	
17-80030	Marsha Lee Bynum	John T. Orcutt	
17-80063	Kamisha Lashawn Cross	John T. Orcutt	
17-80048	Carol Frye Davis	John T. Orcutt	

DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building

302 East Pettigrew Street 2/24/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

17-80058	Michael Brandon Davis Kelly Hopkins Davis	John T. Orcutt
17-80054	Michael Gorzkowski Luciane Auada-Gorzkowski	John T. Orcutt
17-80072	LeGrande Harley Julia Evans Harley	John T. Orcutt
17-80047	Thomas Howard Jones	John T. Orcutt
16-81124	Andrew Christopher Oliver (Cont. From 01/27/17)	John T. Orcutt
17-80053	Kenneth H. Pinkerton Christine Louise Pinkerton	John T. Orcutt
17-80035	Arnetta Mae Woods	John T. Orcutt
16-81043	Travis Pensenstadler (Cont. From 12/30/16, 01/13/17, 01/27/17)	PRO SE
17-80039	Lisa Stout Maness	Julie H. Stubblefield

DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 2/24/2017

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13			
TRUSTEE: Richard M. Hutson			
17-80031	Benny Willard Ward Jennie Coats Ward	A. B. Harrington	
17-80020	Regina Needham	William E. Mathers	
17-80015	Ernest Bernard Lowe	Michael J. McCrann	
17-80011	Darion Clark Alexander (Cont. From 02/10/17)	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-81064	Diana Faye Burks (Cont. From 01/13/17, 01/27/17, 02/10/17)	John T. Orcutt	FF
17-80017	Tiffany Johnson Chavis	John T. Orcutt	
17-80029	Dorothy Maria Davidson	John T. Orcutt	
17-80037	Satara Monique Johnson-Brewer	John T. Orcutt	

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

John T. Orcutt

16-81142

Tiffany Roshonda Kea

(Cont. From 02/10/17)

DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina uits 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Buildin

Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 2/24/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-81112	Elizabeth Fidelis Mitchell (Cont. From 01/27/17, 02/10/17)	John T. Orcutt	
17-80032	James Curtis Moore Tanesha Iesha Smith	John T. Orcutt	
17-80044	Jaitra Vedanta Murthy Susan Rachel Murthy	John T. Orcutt	
16-81136	Cathy Kendall Paylor (Cont. From 02/10/17)	John T. Orcutt	
17-80016	Michael Anthony Perkins	John T. Orcutt	
16-81071	Percy Bernard Rochelle (Cont. From 01/13/17, 01/27/17, 02/10/17)	John T. Orcutt	
17-80018	Eureka Deniece Shaw	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-80801	Teresa Ann Taylor (Cont. From 10/13/16, 10/28/16, 11/10/16, 12/02/16, 12/16/16, 12/30/16, 01/13/17, 01/27/17, 02/10/17)	John T. Orcutt	
17-80041	Rhosaundra Sheraye Watson	John T. Orcutt	FF

DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building

302 East Pettigrew Street 2/24/2017
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

17-80024	Henry Delond Wooten Jr.	John T. Orcutt
17-80036	Kenya Monique Worley	John T. Orcutt
15-80972	Ganiat Abisola Lawal	Stephanie Osborne
16-81082	Reginald F Allen Deborah J Allen (Cont. From 01/13/17, 01/27/17, 02/10/17)	Donald D. Pergerson
17-80033	James Frank Chastain Jr. Nancene D. Chastain	Donald D. Pergerson
16-81094	Angela G Cozart (Cont. From 01/27/17, 02/10/17)	Donald D. Pergerson
16-81135	Elizabeth Foster (Cont. From 02/10/17)	Donald D. Pergerson
16-81137	Kevin A Hicks (Cont. From 02/10/17)	Donald D. Pergerson
16-81074	James Willie Johnson Jr. (Cont. From 01/13/17, 01/27/17, 02/10/17)	Donald D. Pergerson
17-80021	Gregory S. Levister	Donald D. Pergerson

DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street

2/24/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

17-80019	David Lee Perry	Donald D. Pergerson
17-80005	Catherine M Ragland (Cont. From 02/10/17)	Donald D. Pergerson
17-80007	Jacqueline A. Terry (Cont. From 02/10/17)	Donald D. Pergerson
17-80040	Turkesa LaShondra Whittley	Donald D. Pergerson
16-80874	Tinley Sellers James (Cont. From 02/10/17)	Brandi Leigh Richardson
16-81020	Danny Lee Wall Barbara Bailey Wall (Cont. From 01/13/17, 02/10/17)	Dirk W. Siegmund
16-81127	Patricia J Powell (Cont. From 02/10/17)	Tiffany A Turner
17-80034	Joseph Louis Biggs Jr Stephany C Hand Biggs	Brent Clifton Wootton
17-80042	Tyrone Burwell Phyllis D Burwell	Brent Clifton Wootton

DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 2/24/2017

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

17-80027	Sandra Rosetta Coleman	Brent Clifton Wootton
17-80025	Cloyce M Hunter	Brent Clifton Wootton
17-80028	Toni S McGee- Cash	Brent Clifton Wootton
17-80038	Shelia Tobias Woodard	Brent Clifton Wootton
16-81108	Lindy J Gwynn (Cont. From 01/27/17, 02/10/17)	Brett Smith Yauger
16-81095	Jamie Elaine Whitt (Cont. From 01/27/17, 02/10/17)	Phillip E. Bolton